

नगर परिषद फारबिसगंज

41-22

956463
1250/- -2500
19200/- -19100
As per beltron
3 month

22 में राजेन्द्र चौरीसीया घर से कुर्बान अंसारी के घर तक PCC सड़क निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2026-27
 23 में गोपाल दुकान के पास अजय साह के घर के पास दशहारा हटिया मोड़ पर कल्वर्ट निर्माण कार्य।
 13 में खलीद जी के घर से फातमा के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य

Bill of Quantities									
NO	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	D23	D13		Total Qty	Unit	Rate	Total Amount
1	15.2.1	Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within 50 metre lead: 1:3:6 or richer mix	1.32			1.32	Cum	970.9	1280.13165
2	2.8.1	Providing Earthwork in Excavation in Foundation	25.49	24.128		49.62	Cum	360.7	17897.5733
3	2.28	Providing Local sand filling in foundation	2.97	3.864		6.83	Cum	287.3	1962.438563
4	4.1.2	Providing and laying the R.C.C (M20) in Drain foundation wall and cover including the carriage and all taxes etc.	11.13	10.4407		21.57	Cum	4688.3	101148.666
5	11.72	Providing 100A B/F/Sin foundation	19.78	25.76		45.54	Sqm	283.3	12900.77375
6		steel							0
		Reinforcement of R.C.C. Work							0
		5.22.7B 10 mm dia =	346.6954	907.7413		1254.44	Kg	92.6	116160.8324
		5.22.7C 12 mm dia =	443.9036			443.90	Kg	90.8	40306.44552
		5.22.7A 8 mm dia =	229.1			229.10	Kg	94.5	21649.95
7	5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting,propping etc. and removal or form work for Retaining walls,return walls, walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses fillets etc.	66.6575	101.382		168.04	Sqm	211.6	35557.1582
				R13	R22				
1	B.C.D. 2.8.1	Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material withing 50 metre lead:1:3:6 or richer mix		0.9		0.90	Cum	970.9	873.81
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filing in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.		4.914	83.52	88.43	Cum	287.3	25407.0882
3	B.C.D. 16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B : In road Etc.		4.914	27.84	32.75	Cum	1239.4	40595.3076
4	B.C.D. 4.1.2	Providing P.C.C(M20) in road		4.914	27.84	32.75	Cum	4420.8	144798.8832
		Total							560539.0584
								Total	560539
								Add G.S.T 5.36%	30045
									590584
								(A) Total	590584
		Carriage of Materials							
		Brick =	632.88	824.32	0	1457.2	Nos	1.23866	1804.975352
		L/Sand =	2.966625	8.778	83.52	95.26463	Cum	277.2	26407.35405
		C/Sand =	4.78762	6.602521	11.9712	23.36134	Mt	3838.71	89677.41331
		S/Chips =	9.4639	13.0515	23.664	46.1794	Cum	1976.95	91294.35495
		G.S.B		6.28992	35.6352	41.92512	Cum	1976.95	82883.86598
									292068
		Add 18 GST Carriage							52572
								(B) Total	344640
		Dirrrent cost							
		Brick =	632.88	824.32	0	1457.2	Nos	0.94981	1384.063132
		Cement =	4.78762	6.602521	11.9712	23.36134	Cum	115.13	2689.591189
								(C) Total	4074
		Seigniorage fee							
		Brick =	632.88	824.32	0	1457.2	Nos	5.715	8327.898
		L/Sand =	2.966625	8.778	83.52	95.26463	Cum	141.85	13513.28706
		C/Sand =	4.78762	6.602521	11.9712	23.36134	Cum	175.8	4106.923748
		S/Chips =	9.4639	13.0515	23.664	46.1794	Cum	604.91	27934.37783
		G.S.B		6.28992	35.6352	41.92512	Cum	604.91	25360.92434
		Total							79243.41097
		Add 18 GST							14264
								Total	93507
		add . 10%-Seigniorage fee							9351
		Sign Board & photography (R.C.8.04A(xii))							7814
								(D) Total	17165
								Total (A+B+C+D)	956463

24.2.22

11.06.26
 AC

B.O. approved for Rs- 9,56,463 (Rupees nine lach fifty six thousand four hundred sixty three only)

13/06/25

sel-